Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

VILLAROBLEDO
Codigo: 070052220
Fecha :05/12/2022
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  08:50
Palomar mas cercano: 159842 Ordenada: ~ 534507,00
Club Participantes : 7 Abscisa: 4346550,00
Palomas Encestada : 208 100 % =208 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 21
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 22-85027 1/6 D 1 BAILEN CANIZARES, MANUEL M. ORCELITANA 12:48:43 1 205836 862,2607 1.000,00 0,0234
2 22-85028 2/6 D 1 BAILEN CANIZARES, MANUEL M. ORCELITANA 12:48:47 1 205836 862,0200 999,72 0,0467
3 22-85016 3/6 D 1 BAILEN CANIZARES, MANUEL M. ORCELITANA 12:48:52 1 205836 861,7192 999,37 0,0701
4 22-82895 1/7 D 1 PEDRO JOSE MOMPEAN ORTUNO M. ORCELITANA 12:46:10 1 199807 846,0423 981,19 0,0962
5 22-71239 1/9 D 1 PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:00:30 1 200436 800,1437 927,96 0,1199
6 22-82853 2/7 D 1| PEDRO JOSE MOMPEAN ORTUNO M. ORCELITANA 13:05:13 1 199807 782,8917 907,95 0,1444
7 22-85007 4/6 D 1 BAILEN CANIZARES, MANUEL M. ORCELITANA 13:19:46 1 205836 763,0150 884,90 0,1635
8 22-71274 2/9 D 1 PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:13:30 1 200436 760,6679 882,17 0,1919
9 22-71016 1/7 D 1 IONNITU P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:13:17 1 199446 757,5337 878,54 0,2169
10 22-82751 1/7 D 1 ROCAMORA VALERO, ISIDRO M. ORCELITANA 13:24:58 1 207784 755,6698 876,38 0,2314
11 22-71126 1/7 D 1 COSMIN ARON P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:55:58 1 230852 754,5005 875,02 0,2291
12 22-83429 1/5 D 1 JOSE M*MIRETE HERNANDEZ ELDENSE 13:30:14 1 210652 751,7022 871,78 0,2739
13 22-82727 2/7 D 1 ROCAMORA VALERO, ISIDRO M. ORCELITANA 13:33:53 1 207784 731,9345 848,85 0,3008
14 22-84001 1/7 D 1 EMILIO GARCIA SEGURA ELDENSE 12:54:17 1 178510 730,7498 847,48 0,3771
15 22-71010 2/7 D 1 IONNITU P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:23:22 1 199446 729,5915 846,13 0,3616
16 22-71280 3/9 D 1 PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:25:36 1 200436 727,2714 843,44 0,3838
17 22-83586 1/8 D 1 MASEGOSA-CARRIERE ELDENSE 13:15:59 1 191620 720,4211 835,50 0,4265
18 22-71263 4/9 D 1 PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:28:14 1 200436 720,3882 835,46 0,4318
19 22-84007 2/7 D 1 EMILIO GARCIA SEGURA ELDENSE 12:58:57 1 178510 717,0516 831,59 0,5117
20 22-82797 3/7 D 1 ROCAMORA VALERO, ISIDRO M. ORCELITANA 13:43:20 1 207784 708,3545 821,50 0,4628
21 22-71282 59 D 1 PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:33:09 1 200436 707,8792 820,95 0,5037
22 22-71111 2/7 D 1 COSMIN ARON P.MENS. (ALIC) 14:23:49 1 230852 691,5532 802,02 0,4582
23 22-83639 1/7 D 1 JOSE A. GARCIA PASCUAL ELDENSE 13:38:07 1 198327 688,3566 798,31 0,5575
24 22-84008 3/7 D 1 EMILIO GARCIA SEGURA ELDENSE 13:10:51 1 178510 684,3397 793,65 0,6464
25 22-64928 1/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA FRANCISCO SALVATIERRA 12:43:55 1 159842 683,3288 792,48 0,7519
26 22-64884 2/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA FRANCISCO SALVATIERRA 12:45:43 1 159842 678,1107 786,43 0,7820
27 22-64874 3/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA FRANCISCO SALVATIERRA 12:46:09 1 159842 676,8664 784,98 0,8121
28 22-64764 1/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA PACO SALVATIERRA 12:47:07 1 159912 674,4022 782,13 0,8418
29 22-64939 4/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA FRANCISCO SALVATIERRA 12:51:16 1 159842 662,5117 768,34 0,8723
30 22-83040 1’6 D 1 ROCAMORA ANDREU, ANTONIO M. ORCELITANA 14:13:59 1 214255 661,3149 766,95 0,6732
31 22-64776 2/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA PACO SALVATIERRA 12:55:09 1 159912 652,3027 756,50 0,9320
32 22-64762 3/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA PACO SALVATIERRA 12:55:24 1 159912 651,6381 755,73 0,9621
33 22-71270 6/9 1 PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL P.MENS. (ALIC) 13:58:00 1 200436 650,7662 754,72 0,7915
34 22-82366 566 D 1 BAILEN CANIZARES, MANUEL M. ORCELITANA 14:08:29 1 205836 646,3007 749,54 0,7941
35 22-83671 2/7 D 1 JOSE A. GARCIA PASCUAL ELDENSE 13:57:46 1 198327 644,4070 747,34 0,8484
36 22-83123 4/7 D 1 ROCAMORA VALERO, ISIDRO M. ORCELITANA 14:13:15 1 207784 642,7966 745,47 0,8330
37 22-71050 3/7 D 1 IONNITU P.MENS. (ALIC) 14:08:04 1 199446 627,0572 727,22 0,8919
38 22-309775 6/6 1 BAILEN CANIZARES, MANUEL M. ORCELITANA 14:21:46 1 205836 620,4240 719,53 0,8876
39 22-64773 4/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA PACO SALVATIERRA 13:16:57 1 159912 599,0335 694,72 1,1725
40 22-71121 3/7 D 1 COSMIN ARON P.MENS. (ALIC) 15:37:47 1 230852 566,1144 656,54 0,8330
41 22-71036 4/7 D 1 IONNITU P.MENS. (ALIC) 14:45:11 1 199446 561,5297 651,22 0,9883
42 22-71721 19 D 1 JUANRAMON LOPEZ EVORA P.MENS. (ALIC) 14:50:59 1 201673 558,6768 647,92 1,0012
43 22-83517 2/8 D 1 MASEGOSA-CARRIERE ELDENSE 14:39:58 1 191620 547,5379 635,00 1,0789
44 22-84838 1’5 D 1 POPOVICIIOAN P. CONCEPCION 14:35:12 1 184712 535,0869 620,56 1,1452
45 22-80877 1/4 D 1 DANIEL ILIE TOADER LA SAFOR 15:30:15 1 214130 534,9906 620,45 1,0103
46 22-64870 5/8 D 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA FRANCISCO SALVATIERRA 13:49:48 1 159842 533,1621 618,33 1,3836
47 22-64864 6/8 1 PALOMAR TORTOSA FRANCISCO SALVATIERRA 13:49:49 1 159842 533,1325 618,29 1,4137
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N°

48
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53
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65
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97
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104
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110
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Pais

Anilla

22-71683
22-83502
22-82867
22-85266
22-82782
22-71013
22-80274
22-83555
22-84020
22-83440
22-83452
22-84882
22-82845
22-83088
22-71266
22-64953
22-82843
22-71688
22-84837
22-84012
22-83051
22-71267
22-82863
22-83516
22-71700
22-71265
22-83635
22-64861
22-84114
22-82892
22-71142
22-83530
22-71006
22-83080
22-83089
22-84002
22-83510
22-71129
22-83691
22-83625
22-310565
22-71116
22-82776
22-82717
22-64555
22-83434
22-71698
22-83689
22-84005
22-64565
22-80906
22-83427
22-80890
22-83431
22-71740
22-64840
22-84987
22-71037
22-85231
22-64771
22-66828
22-83696
22-85259
22-85532
22-64793
22-80803
22-64296

O/Cl1 D ZIf

2/9
3/8
3/7
1/5
5/7
5/7
1/6
4/8
4/17
2/5
5/8
2/5
4/1
2/6
7/9
4/1
5/7
3/9
3/5
5/7
3/6
8/9
6/7
6/8
4/9
9/9
3/7
7/8
2/6
77
5/7
7/8
6/7
4/6
5/6
6/7
8/8
6/7
4/1
5/7
1/5
77
6/7
77
2/5
3/5
5/9
6/7
717
3/5
2/4
4/5
3/4
5/5
6/9
8/8
4/5
77
2/5
5/8
6/6
717
3/5
3/6
6/8
4/4
4/5
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Socio

JUAN RAMON LOPEZ EVORA
MASEGOSA-CARRIERE

PEDRO JOSE MOMPEAN ORTUNO
PETRU SCURTU

ROCAMORA VALERO, ISIDRO
ION NITU

GONZALO MICO CORTES
MASEGOSA-CARRIERE

EMILIO GARCIA SEGURA

JOSE M* MIRETE HERNANDEZ
MASEGOSA-CARRIERE
POPOVICI IOAN

PEDRO JOSE MOMPEAN ORTUNO
ROCAMORA ANDREU, ANTONIO
PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL
COSMIN ARON

PEDRO JOSE MOMPEAN ORTUNO
JUAN RAMON LOPEZ EVORA
POPOVICI IOAN

EMILIO GARCIA SEGURA
ROCAMORA ANDREU, ANTONIO
PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL
PEDRO JOSE MOMPEAN ORTUNO
MASEGOSA-CARRIERE

JUAN RAMON LOPEZ EVORA
PEDRO ALBALADEJO LEAL

JOSE A. GARCIA PASCUAL
PALOMAR TORTOSA FRANCISCO
GONZALO MICO CORTES

PEDRO JOSE MOMPEAN ORTUNO
COSMIN ARON
MASEGOSA-CARRIERE

ION NITU

ROCAMORA ANDREU, ANTONIO
ROCAMORA ANDREU, ANTONIO
EMILIO GARCIA SEGURA
MASEGOSA-CARRIERE

COSMIN ARON

JOSE A. GARCIA PASCUAL

JOSE A. GARCIA PASCUAL
FRANCISCO MARSET FERRANDI
COSMIN ARON

ROCAMORA VALERO, ISIDRO
ROCAMORA VALERO, ISIDRO
FRANCISCO MARSET FERRANDI
JOSE M* MIRETE HERNANDEZ
JUAN RAMON LOPEZ EVORA
JOSE A. GARCIA PASCUAL
EMILIO GARCIA SEGURA
FRANCISCO MARSET FERRANDI
DANIEL ILIE TOADER

JOSE M* MIRETE HERNANDEZ
DANIEL ILIE TOADER

JOSE M* MIRETE HERNANDEZ
JUAN RAMON LOPEZ EVORA
PALOMAR TORTOSA FRANCISCO
POPOVICI IOAN

ION NITU

PETRU SCURTU

PALOMAR TORTOSA PACO
ROCAMORA ANDREU, ANTONIO
JOSE A. GARCIA PASCUAL
PETRU SCURTU

GONZALO MICO CORTES
PALOMAR TORTOSA PACO
DANIEL ILIE TOADER
FRANCISCO MARSET FERRANDI

Club

P.MENS. (ALIC)
ELDENSE

M. ORCELITANA
P. CONCEPCION
M. ORCELITANA
P.MENS. (ALIC)
P. CONCEPCION
ELDENSE
ELDENSE
ELDENSE
ELDENSE

P. CONCEPCION
M. ORCELITANA
M. ORCELITANA
P.MENS. (ALIC)
P.MENS. (ALIC)
M. ORCELITANA
P.MENS. (ALIC)
P. CONCEPCION
ELDENSE

M. ORCELITANA
P.MENS. (ALIC)
M. ORCELITANA
ELDENSE
P.MENS. (ALIC)
P.MENS. (ALIC)
ELDENSE
SALVATIERRA
P. CONCEPCION
M. ORCELITANA
P.MENS. (ALIC)
ELDENSE
P.MENS. (ALIC)
M. ORCELITANA
M. ORCELITANA
ELDENSE
ELDENSE
P.MENS. (ALIC)
ELDENSE
ELDENSE

LA CONTESTANA
P.MENS. (ALIC)
M. ORCELITANA
M. ORCELITANA
LA CONTESTANA
ELDENSE
P.MENS. (ALIC)
ELDENSE
ELDENSE

LA CONTESTANA
LA SAFOR
ELDENSE

LA SAFOR
ELDENSE
P.MENS. (ALIC)
SALVATIERRA
P. CONCEPCION
P.MENS. (ALIC)
P. CONCEPCION
SALVATIERRA
M. ORCELITANA
ELDENSE

P. CONCEPCION
P. CONCEPCION
SALVATIERRA
LA SAFOR

LA CONTESTANA
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Hora Dia

15:11:51
14:55:21
15:13:42
14:34:12
15:36:08
15:23:49
14:45:49
15:15:33
14:59:51
16:13:59
15:35:14
15:30:03
16:05:21
16:41:21
16:14:21
17:29:31
16:26:49
16:35:56
16:01:42
15:53:15
17:29:05
16:57:24
16:58:16
16:50:47
17:22:03
17:19:09
17:16:07
15:38:49
16:33:24
17:40:21
09:38:37
09:10:18
09:45:17
11:06:27
11:16:53
09:31:59
10:29:24
13:16:18
11:19:15
11:22:05
11:16:30
13:59:49
12:39:19
12:39:22
12:09:00
13:39:03
13:17:44
13:05:56
11:40:14
13:02:30
14:41:44
14:48:15
15:09:26
14:58:50
14:26:03
11:00:18
13:09:28
14:26:04
12:40:42
11:10:30
16:08:21
14:49:59
13:06:14
13:00:58
11:40:19
16:36:43
15:06:25
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Dist

201673
191620
199807
178451
207784
199446
177429
191620
178510
210652
191620
184712
199807
214255
200436
230852
199807
201673
184712
178510
214255
200436
199807
191620
201673
200436
198327
159842
177429
199807
230852
191620
199446
214255
214255
178510
191620
230852
198327
198327
195255
230852
207784
207784
195255
210652
201673
198327
178510
195255
214130
210652
214130
210652
201673
159842
184712
199446
178451
159912
214255
198327
178451
177429
159912
214130
195255

Veloc

528,1472
524,4834
520,7376
518,4515
511,6152
506,4438
498,6529
497,0043
482,6551
474,4593
472,8634
461,7223
458,9572
454,5561
451,0769
444,3592
437,3899
432,8366
427,8712
421,7602
412,7565
411,2351
409,2170
398,5579
393,8541
393,6679
391,8602
390,9870
382,8852
376,7455
309,6122
267,1407
265,1209
257,0700
253,8917
241,5616
240,6077
239,6470
234,3598
233,5778
231,4819
229,2890
2243121
224,3000
217,9185
213,6322
209,0453
208,1226
205,8385
205,6398
204,1796
199,6228
198,9255
197,6407
195,2209
193,2092
193,1191
193,0621
192,3585
190,9397
188,7127
187,6349
187,2060
187,1680
184,3756
184,0053
181,9005

Puntos Coef

612,51
608,26
603,92
601,27
593,34
587,34
578,30
576,39
559,75
550,24
548,39
535,47
532,27
527,16
523,13
515,34
507,25
501,97
496,21
489,13
478,69
476,92
474,58
462,22
456,76
456,55
454,45
453,44
444,04
436,92
390,49
338,09
334,12
321,26
316,98
304,90
301,77
296,38
292,53
291,48
289,01
282,76
278,16
278,14
270,86
263,81
258,51
257,58
256,46
254,57
251,16
245,46
244,32
242,88
240,36
241,59
238,95
237,70
238,51
238,52
231,06
230,70
231,69
231,73
229,71
224,99
223,44

1,1443
1,2294
1,2031
1,3740
1,2032
1,2776
1,4632
1,3799
1,5082
1,3009
1,4552
1,5357
1,4437
1,3688
1,4871
1,3120
1,5399
1,5495
1,7179
1,8045
1,5259
1,6550
1,6843
1,7814
1,7164
1,7510
1,7939
2,2558
2,0593
1,8527
1,6244
1,9821
1,9284
1,8176
1,8400
2,2354
2,1075
1,7702
2,0847
2,1090
2,1668
1,8535
2,0824
2,1056
2,2653
2,1225
2,2409
2,3029
2,5855
2,3884
2,2003
2,2595
2,2452
2,3051
2,4316
3,0980
2,7069
2,5310
2,8558
3,2169
2,4234
2,6423
2,9635
3,0077
3,3672
2,5371
2,8070
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N°
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Pais

Anilla

22-64768
22-85277
22-71722
22-71736
22-85279
22-84801
22-71702
22-310463
22-85524
22-64581
22-64796
22-85531
22-85530

O/Cl1 D ZIf

7/8
4/5
7/9
8/9
5/5
5/5
9/9
5/5
4/6
1/1
8/8
5/6
6/6
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Socio

PALOMAR TORTOSA PACO

PETRU SCURTU

JUAN RAMON LOPEZ EVORA
JUAN RAMON LOPEZ EVORA

PETRU SCURTU
POPOVICI IOAN

JUAN RAMON LOPEZ EVORA
FRANCISCO MARSET FERRANDI
GONZALO MICO CORTES

ADRIAN BILBIE

PALOMAR TORTOSA PACO
GONZALO MICO CORTES
GONZALO MICO CORTES

Club

SALVATIERRA
P. CONCEPCION
P.MENS. (ALIC)
P.MENS. (ALIC)

P. CONCEPCION
P. CONCEPCION
P.MENS. (ALIC)
LA CONTESTANA
P. CONCEPCION
LA CONTESTANA
SALVATIERRA

P. CONCEPCION
P. CONCEPCION

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola
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Hora Dia

11:55:26
13:37:45
15:52:28
15:56:47
13:48:46
14:24:47
16:02:02
15:26:11
13:49:54
15:40:54
13:13:23
15:34:29
15:44:01
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Dist

159912
178451
201673
201673
178451
184712
201673
195255
177429
194730
159912
177429
177429

Veloc

181,2171
181,2145
180,1510
179,4590
179,2097
179,0221
178,6245
178,6114
177,9807
175,7650
166,5085
161,0819
159,6997

Puntos

225,49
223,79
220,76
219,86
221,16
220,43
218,78
219,17
219,63
215,51
205,97
197,57
195,78

Coef

3,4574
3,1252
2,7892
2,8130
3,2060
3,1234
2,8845
3,0040
3,3329
3,0614
3,7581
3,4142
3,4412



